cronometragem

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA
28 a 30 Dezembro 2018

de
rosso

6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
Sabado

Interlagos 4,309 Km
29/12/2018 15:35 .

Prova 2 Hot/Turismo

Il
BN

Race (25:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4) RICARDO FORGERINI 1 2:19.509 +4.766 16:13:52.555
(36) GUSTAVO CAMILO 1 2:14.275 +3.056 16:13:47.064 2 2:14.827 +0.084 16:16:07.382
1 2:10.448 +1.779 16:13:42.560 2 2:11.219 - 16:15:58.283 3 2:14.743 - 16:18:22.125
2 2:08.669 - 16:15:51.229 3 2:11.450 +0.231 16:18:09.733 4 2:14.967 +0.224 16:20:37.092
3 2:09.704 +1.035 16:18:00.933 4 2:12.436 +1.217 16:20:22.169 5 2:15.725 +0.982 16:22:52.817
4 2:09.860 +1.191 16:20:10.793 5 2:12.914 +1.695 16:22:35.083 6 2:15.775 +1.032 16:25:08.592
5 2:09.628 +0.959 16:22:20.421 6 2:13.147 +1.928 16:24:48.230 7 3:23.279 +1:08.536 16:28:31.871
6 2:10.392 +1.723 16:24:30.813 7 3:40.946 +1:29.727 16:28:29.176 8 2:26.223 +11.480 16:30:58.094
7 3:56.901 +1:48.232 16:28:27.714 8 2:14.234 +3.015 16:30:43.410 9 2:28.918 +14.175 16:33:27.012
8 2:11.133 +2.464 16:30:38.847 9 2:12.856 +1.637 16:32:56.266 10 2:34.760 +20.017 16:36:01.772
9 2:10.585 +1.916 16:32:49.432 10 2:13.469 +2.250 16:35:09.735 1 2:32.847 +18.104 16:38:34.619
10 2:10.598 +1.929 16:35:00.030 " 2:14.086 +2.867 16:37:23.821
11 2:00.794 +1.125 16:37:09.824 (73) MARCELO FORTES JR D5
(69) LEANDRO PEDRO DE PAULA 1 2:29.007 +13.072 16:14:02.689
(66) CARLOS A. IGREJA 1 2:17.087 +4.263 16:13:50.715 2 4:28.227 +2:12.292 16:18:30.916
1 2:14.062 +3.167 16:13:46.538 2 2:15.594 +2.770 16:16:06.309 3 2:20.024 +4.089 16:20:50.940
2 2:10.895 - 16:15:57.433 3 2:13.660 +0.836 16:18:19.969 4 2:16.193 +0.258 16:23:07.133
3 2:11.708 +0.813 16:18:09.141 4 2:13.330 +0.506 16:20:33.299 5 2:15.935 | - 16:25:23.068
4 2:11.579 +0.684 16:20:20.720 5 2:13.650 +0.826 16:22:46.949 6 3:10.294 +54.359 16:28:33.362
5 2:11.931 +1.036 16:22:32.651 6 2:13.819 +0.995 16:25:00.768 7 2:17.960 +2.025 16:30:51.322
6 2:12.560 +1.665 16:24:45.211 7 3:30.291 +1:17.467 16:28:31.059 8 2:16.341 +0.406 16:33:07.663
7 3:43.403 +1:32.508 16:28:28.614 8 2:14.899 +2.075 16:30:45.958 9 2:17.032 +1.097 16:35:24.695
8 2:12.952 +2.057 16:30:41.566 9 2:12.936 +0.112 16:32:58.894 10 2:16.591 +0.656 16:37:41.286
9 2:12.242 +1.347 16:32:53.808 10 2:13.319 +0.495 16:35:12.213
10 2:11.862 +0.967 16:35:05.670 " 2:12.824 | - 16:37:25.037 (27) ANDERSON MAIA
11 2:12.262 +1.367 16:37:17.932 1 2:22.074 +2.035 16:16:29.695
(8) MARCELO DIAS - KAKY 2 2:39.179 +19.140 16:19:08.874
(538) NENE FINOTTI 1 2:16.701 +3.259 16:13:50.742 3 2:22.498 +2.459 16:21:31.372
1 2:08.830 +2.600 16:13:41.606 2 2:13.650 +0.208 16:16:04.392 4 2:25.397 +5.358 16:23:56.769
2 2:06.230 - 16:15:47.836 3 2:15.221 +1.779 16:18:19.613 5 2:23.923 +3.884 16:26:20.692
3 2:09.484 +3.254 16:17:57.320 4 2:13.822 +0.380 16:20:33.435 6 2:23.631 +3.502 16:28:44.323
4 2:09.570 +3.340 16:20:06.890 5 2:14.860 +1.418 16:22:48.295 7 2:20.906 +0.867 16:31:05.229
5 2:13.407 +7.177 16:22:20.297 6 2:14.619 +1.177 16:25:02.914 8 2:20.039 - 16:33:25.268
6 2:09.740 +3.510 16:24:30.037 7 3:28.648 +1:15.206 16:28:31.562 9 2:21.742 +1.703 16:35:47.010
7 3:56.793 +1:50.563 16:28:26.830 8 2:15.186 +1.744 16:30:46.748 10 2:24.559 +4.520 16:38:11.569
8 2:08.963 +2.733 16:30:35.793 9 2:14.109 +0.667 16:33:00.857
9 2:09.477 +3.247 16:32:45.270 10 2:13.993 +0.551 16:35:14.850 (6) LEONARDO F.
10 2:18.626 +12.396 16:35:03.896 " 2:13.442 | - 16:37:28.292 1 2:21.426 +3.381 16:13:55.620
11 2:17.728 +11.498 16:37:21.624 2 2:19.148 +1.103 16:16:14.768
(72) HENRY SHIMURA 3 2:18.747 +0.702 16:18:33.515
(84) MAURICIO GONCALVES 1 2:24.419 +12.737 16:13:58.145 4 2:18.714 +0.669 16:20:52.229
1 2:17.562 +5.230 16:13:51.124 2 2:15.824 +4.142 16:16:13.969 5 2:40.978 +22.933 16:23:33.207
2 2:13.704 +1.372 16:16:04.828 3 2:15.443 +3.761 16:18:29.412 6 5:26.883 +3:08.838 16:29:00.090
3 2:13.820 +1.488 16:18:18.648 4 2:15.728 +4.046 16:20:45.140 7 2:20.412 +2.367 16:31:20.502
4 2:12.681 +0.349 16:20:31.329 5 2:14.783 +3.101 16:22:59.923 8 2:18.561 +0.516 16:33:39.063
5 2:13.571 +1.239 16:22:44.900 6 2:14.372 +2.690 16:25:14.295 9 2:18.045 - 16:35:57.108
6 2:13.117 +0.785 16:24:58.017 7 3:18.593 +1:06.911 16:28:32.888 10 2:18.328 +0.283 16:38:15.436
7 3:32.285 +1:19.953 16:28:30.302 8 2:16.458 +4.776 16:30:49.346
8 2:14.499 +2.167 16:30:44.801 9 2:11.682 | - 16:33:01.028 (28) LEANDRO - EDSON
9 2:12.332 - 16:32:57.133 10 2:17.502 +5.820 16:35:18.530 1 2:04.748 +1.463 16:13:36.489
10 2:12.584 +0.252 16:35:09.717 " 2:14.972 +3.290 16:37:33.502 2 2:03.549 +0.264 16:15:40.038
11 2:12.556 +0.224 16:37:22.273 3 2:03.285 | - 16:17:43.323
(95) BRUNO MAIA 4 2:04.003 +0.718 16:19:47.326
(30) CARLOS EDUARDO HARMEL 1 2:27.496 +8.550 16:14:01.488 5 2:03.982 +0.697 16:21:51.308
1 2:14.471 +2.573 16:13:48.228 2 2:25.748 +6.802 16:16:27.236 6 2:10.523 +7.238 16:24:01.831
2 2:11.898 - 16:16:00.126 3 2:24.820 +5.874 16:18:52.056 7 7:10.748 +5:07.463 16:31:12.579
3 2:12.375 +0.477 16:18:12.501 4 2:20.844 +1.898 16:21:12.900 8 7:54.739 +5:51.454 16:39:07.318
4 2:12.585 +0.687 16:20:25.086 5 2:20.519 +1.573 16:23:33.419
5 2:15.211 +3.313 16:22:40.297 6 2:20.143 +1.197 16:25:53.562 (066) PLINIO CINTRA - ANDRE
6 2:15.371 +3.473 16:24:55.668 7 2:40.126 +21.180 16:28:33.688 1 4:08.961 | - 16:15:43.878
7 3:33.898 +1:22.000 16:28:29.566 8 2:19.983 +1.037 16:30:53.671 2 21:55.200 +17:46.239 16:37:39.078
8 2:15.179 +3.281 16:30:44.745 9 2:18.946 - 16:33:12.617
9 2:12.531 +0.633 16:32:57.276 10 2:21.905 +2.959 16:35:34.522
10 2:12.797 +0.899 16:35:10.073 " 2:22.273 +3.327 16:37:56.795
11 2:12.785 +0.887 16:37:22.858
(93) RICARDO MAGNUSSON
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